
Court-A
2:30 [1] Jessica Pegula -44- (USA) def [8] Misaki Doi -83- (JPN) 6-2, 6-2 / 1:04

Court-B
2:30 [2] Laura Siegemund -56- (GER) def Lesia Tsurenko -146- (UKR) 7-6(4), 6-4 / 2:08

Court-1
2:30 [7] Kristyna Pliskova -75- (CZE) def Cristina Bucsa -166- (ESP) 6-2, 6-2 / 0:59

[6] Anna Blinkova -69- (RUS) def Bethanie Mattek-Sands -299- (USA) 6-2, 6-3 / 1:17

[1] Jessica Pegula -44- (USA) QR1 En-shuo Liang -237- (TPE)
[2] Laura Siegemund -56- (GER) QR1 Gabriela Ce -247- (BRA)

QR1 [3] Patricia Maria Tig -60- (ROU) QR1 Jessica Maleckova -297- (CZE)
QR2 [4] Barbora Krejcikova -63- (CZE) Bethanie Mattek-Sands -299- (USA)
QR2 [5] Katerina Siniakova -68- (CZE) QR1 Martina Caregaro -300- (ITA)

[6] Anna Blinkova -69- (RUS) QR2 Mirjam Bjorklund -320- (SWE)
[7] Kristyna Pliskova -75- (CZE) QR1 Akgul Amanmuradova -425- (UZB)

QR3 [8] Misaki Doi -83- (JPN) QR1 Lucie Hradecka -427- (CZE)
QR2 Anastasia Potapova -88- (RUS) QR1 Angelina Gabueva -468- (RUS)
QR1 Martina Trevisan -90- (ITA) QR1 Gabriela Dabrowski -495- (CAN)
QR2 Lin Zhu -98- (CHN) QR2 Ena Shibahara -502- (JPN)
QR3 Lesia Tsurenko -146- (UKR) QR2 Yaroslava Shvedova -1028- (KAZ) [PR]
QR1 Monica Niculescu -147- (ROU) QR1 Darija Jurak -1260- (CRO)
QR2 Elena-Gabriela Ruse -164- (ROU) QR1 Andreja Klepac -NR- (SLO)
QR3 Cristina Busca -166- (ESP) QR1 Innes Ibbou -571- (ALG) [WC]
QR1 Lesley Pattinama Kerkhove -181- (NED) QR1 Mubaraka al-Naimi -NR- (QAT) [WC]
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Match Scores

2021 Qatar Total Open Qualifiers  |  Field of 32



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE ON-SITE PRIZE MONEY

DOHA, QAT March 1-6, 2021 Hard $ 565,530
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 USA
2 CAN

3 TPE
4 RUS

5 SWE
6 CZE

7 RUS
8 8 JPN

9 2 GER
10 SLO

11 WC ALG
12 ROU

13 UKR
14 BRA

15 ROU
16 5 CZE

17 3 ROU
18 USA

19 KAZ
20 UZB

21 WC QAT
22 JPN

23 NED
24 6 RUS

25 4 CZE
26 ITA

27 ESP
28 ITA

29 CHN
30 CZE

31 CRO
32 7 CZE
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RANK POINTS

1 43 25

2 54 18

3 60 13

4 63 1

5 68

6 69

7 75

8 86

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora

TREVISAN, Martina

BUCSA, Cristina

CAREGARO, Martina

ZHU, Lin

MALECKOVA, Jesika

SHVEDOVA, Yaroslava

AMANMURADOVA, Akgul

AL-NAIMI, Mubaraka

SHIBAHARA, Ena

PATTINAMA KERKHOVE, Lesley

BLINKOVA, Anna

PEGULA, Jessica

DABROWSKI, Gabriela

LIANG, En-Shuo

POTAPOVA, Anastasia

BJORKLUND, Mirjam

HRADECKA, Lucie

Kr. PLISKOVA [7]

62 62

 

A. BLINKOVA [6]

62 63

L. SIEGEMUND [2]

76(4) 64

J. PEGULA [1]

62 62

C. BUCSA 

L. TSURENKO 

63 62

B. MATTEK-SANDS 

62 75

L. SIEGEMUND [2]

62 62

Kr. PLISKOVA [7]

62 61

A. BLINKOVA [6]

64 36 62

62 67(3) 76(6)

M. DOI [8]

36 61 61

B. KREJCIKOVA [4]

75 64

61 62

L. SIEGEMUND [2]

64 60

75 63

L. TSURENKO 

61 61

62 46 60

K. SINIAKOVA [5]

63 75

J. PEGULA [1]

60 61

62 64

M. BJORKLUND 

62 64

61 60

Qatar Total Open 2021

PRIZE MONEY

C. BUCSA 

Kr. PLISKOVA [7]

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

L. ZHU 

75 57 64

64 62

B. MATTEK-SANDS 

63 62

63 60

E. SHIBAHARA 

60 61

63 76(3)

Y. SHVEDOVA 

A. BLINKOVA [6]

J. PEGULA [1]

FINALIST

A. POTAPOVA 

M. DOI [8]

E. RUSE 

$2,350

PEGULA, Jessica

SIEGEMUND, Laura

QUALIFIER $0

SEEDED PLAYERS

$3,295

TSURENKO, Lesia

CE, Gabriela

NICULESCU, Monica

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

TIG, Patricia Maria

MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie

GABUEVA, Angelina

DOI, Misaki

SIEGEMUND, Laura

KLEPAC, Andreja

IBBOU, Ines

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela

JURAK, Darija

TIG, Patricia Maria

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora

BLINKOVA, Anna

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

SECOND ROUND

$1,800

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

DOI, Misaki

Tony ChoLAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com
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